UR350 USB Flash Drive
The UR350 is crafted from metal material for a textured body. The COB packaging process utilized in its production allows
for a lightweight 3.5-gram chassis and an unibody capless design which is both water-resistant, shock-resistant, and dust-
resistant.
Chic Confidence on the Go
The simple streamlined design of the UR350 is crafted from
metal material, polished to a nickel-toned finish that exudes
quality. The detail provided by additional materials further

● USB 3.2 Gen1 transmission interface with a bandwidth
of 5Gbps
Ordering Information
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
32GB Black UR350-32G-RSR/BK 4711085945112
64GB Black UR350-64G-RSR/BK 4711085945129
128GB Black UR350-128G-RSR/BK 4711085945136
32GB Brown UR350-32G-RSR/BG 4711085945488
64GB Brown UR350-64G-RSR/BG 4711085945495
128GB Brown UR350-128G-RSR/BG 4711085945501
Specifications
● Capacity: 32GB / 64GB / 128GB
● Color: Black / Brown
● Texture: Metal